Winter Semester: January - April 2026
	January

		[bookmark: _Hlk164852583]Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
New Year's Day - Institute closed
	2
Add/drop for winter full time begins/
Winter Orientation
	3
Winter Orientation


	4
Winter Orientation

	5
Winter Orientation

	6
Winter semester starts
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
Add/drop for winter full-time closes

	17

	18
	19



	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31




	February

		Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
Spring 2026 registration
	10
Spring 2026 registration
	11
Spring 2026 registration
	12
Spring 2026 registration
	13
Family day – Institution closed
	14

	15
	16
Mid Semester Break

	17
Mid Semester Break
	18
Mid Semester Break
	19
Mid Semester Break
	20
Mid Semester Break
	21


	22
	23
	24
Winter 2026 Convocation

	25
	26

	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	



	

	March

		Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
 
	18

	19
	20
Winter withdrawal deadline 

	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
Apply to graduate for Spring 2025 closes
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	


	
	
	
	
	




April

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
Apply to graduate opens for fall 2026 conferral
	2
	3
Good Friday – Institution closed
	4

	5
	6
Easter Monday – Institution closed
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17

	18

	19
	20
Final exam 
week

	21
Final exam
 week
	22
Final exam
 week
	23
Final exam
 Week/ End of term

	24


	25


	26
	27

	28
Spring 2026 add/drop period begins

	29
	30
	
	



